
SCHEDULE - TC BLAZERS
spring 2008 / RINX - RED DOG

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Feb 29, 08 1 TC BLAZERS 1 THE BUDS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 05, 08 3 TC BLAZERS 4 VIPERZ 9:30 pm -

Thu, Mar 06, 08 2 TC BLAZERS 6 GLADIATORS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 10, 08 1 TORONTO PROWLERS 4 TC BLAZERS 6:30 pm -

Thu, Mar 20, 08 4 TC BLAZERS 4 SCARLEM SHARKS 8:15 pm -

Thu, Mar 27, 08 4 TC BLAZERS 1 TORONTO CANUCKS 8:15 pm -

Wed, Apr 02, 08 1 TORONTO STALLIONS 2 TC BLAZERS 8:15 pm -

Mon, Apr 07, 08 3 PUSHAS 0 TC BLAZERS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 09, 08 0 NY JETS 3 TC BLAZERS 6:30 pm -

Fri, Apr 18, 08 2 THE BUDS 1 TC BLAZERS 7:30 pm -

Mon, Apr 21, 08 1 1 TC BLAZERS 3 TORONTO CANUCKS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 23, 08 1 0 TORONTO CANUCKS 2 TC BLAZERS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 28, 08 2 3 TC BLAZERS 6 TORONTO STALLIONS 7:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 30, 08 2 6 TORONTO STALLIONS 3 TC BLAZERS 10:30 pm -


